
MO Department of Transportation 
General Services 

Facilities Management 

J:\gsFACMAN\2009 Bid Files\9-081205 D5 Hallsville Buildings\Plan Holders.doc 
Page 1 

FM18 

 

PLANS HOLDER LIST 
D5 Hallsville Maintenance, Fabric and Pole Barn Buildings 

IFB 9-081211  
Bid Opening Date – December 11, 2008 @ 1:00 PM 

 
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

GBH Builders Inc.                       paid 11/21 
Michael 
3441 N. Ten Mile Drive, P.O. Box 945 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Verslues Construction Co. Inc.         paid 11/21 
Leon Lehmen 
6919 Rocky Valley Road 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 

Phone No. 573-893-3633 Phone No. 573-395-4323 
Fax No. 573-893-5847 Fax No. 573-395-4614 
Email Mike@GBHBuilders.com Email leonlehmen@earthlink.net 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

J.C. Industries, Inc.                        paid 12/1 
Denise Caley, Engineering Assistant 
PO Box 104567 
Jefferson City, MO 65110 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

AVCO                                              paid 12/2 
Steve Dahms 
303 S. Davis 
Hamilton, MO 64644 

Phone No. 573-636-2711 Phone No. 816-583-7572 
Fax No. 573-636-6748 Fax No.       
Email denise@jcindustries.net Email avcodahms@hotmail.com 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Septagon Construction Columbia   paid 11/25 
Mark Stuefer 
25 S. 4th Street 
Columbia, MO 65201 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Advanced Electric                          paid 11/22 
Kevin Murphy 
1319 Gladstone Ct. 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 

Phone No. 573-442-6187 Phone No. 573-619-1542 (cell)      
Fax No. 573-443-0986 Fax No. 573-761-7342 
Email mstuefer@septagon.com Email Thehgtrough@aol.com 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Wulff Rodgers Construction Co   paid 12/2/08 
David Rodgers 
2103 S. State Street 
Knob Noster, MO 65336 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Trittenbach                                         
Nathan Odle 
3315 Berrywood Drive, Ste 101 
Columbia, MO 65201 

Phone No. 660-563-3316 Phone No. 573-449-9902 
Fax No. 660-563-3700 Fax No. 573-875-0134 
Email wulffrodgers@charterinternet.com Email njodle@trittenback.com 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Blacktop Paving          
Collin Backels 
6301 East Hwy AB 
Columbia, MO 65201 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

HLW Builders Inc                          paid ck 12/3 
Rob Wright 
5276 County Road 105 
Fulton, MO 65251-4003 

Phone No. 573-474-2405 Phone No. 573-642-5959 
Fax No. 573-474-2450 Fax No. 573-642-9599 
Email cb@bfpcolumbia.com Email Robrite@sbcglobal.net 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Taos Construction Inc 
Alan Mengwasser 
8420 Liberty Road 
Jefferson City, MO 65101 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Randy Adams Construction            paid ck 12/3 
Randy Adams 
2311 E. Walnut 
Columbia, MO 65201 

Phone No. 573-395-4940 Phone No. 573-443-5235 
Fax No. 573-395-4280 Fax No. 573-875-6134 
Email ala.mengwasser@taosconst.com Email randy@randy-adams.com 
    



MO Department of Transportation 
General Services 

Facilities Management 

J:\gsFACMAN\2009 Bid Files\9-081205 D5 Hallsville Buildings\Plan Holders.doc 
Page 2 

FM18 

 PLANS HOLDER LIST 
D5 Hallsville Maintenance, Fabric and Pole Barn Buildings 

IFB 9-081211  
Bid Opening Date – December 11, 2008 @ 1:00 PM 

 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Alexander Construction                  
Sammy Auxier 
10185 CR 2020 
Rolla, MO 65401 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Morton Buildings Inc                 paid ck 12/3 
Jeff Johnston 
P.O. Box 482 
Mexico, MO 65265 

Phone No.  573-263-0857 Phone No. 573-721-1270 
Fax No. 573-426-6587 Fax No. 573-581-6607 
Email sam@alexanderdesignbuild.com Email Jeffrey.Johnston@mortonbuilding.com 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

HK Builders LLC                          paid ck 12/3 
John Keener/Greg Husley 
330 WeeJo CT 
Columbia, MO  65202  

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Peak Brothers Construction LLC       
Phil Peak 
40731 Audrain Raod 618 
Wellsville, MO 63384 

Phone No. 573-228-0386 / 573-228-0385 Phone No. 573-864-3898 
Fax No. 573-441-1999 Fax No. 573-594-2446 
Email jgkeener@centrytel.net Email Phil@concretecrazy.com 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Donaldson Exc 
Darren Donaldson 
7525 Audrain Road 341 
Mexico, MO 65265 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Waldow Drywall                          paid ck 12/3 
Travis Waldow 
14851 N Rt U 
Hallsville, MO 65255 

Phone No. 573-473-5575 Phone No. 573-489-8246 
Fax No. 573-581-2861 Fax No. 573-696-2734 
Email ddonaldson@KTIS.net Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Nemo Electric Co        Chk# 11000 paid 12/5 
Robert Long 
1500 Route DD 
Moberly, MO 65270 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Brower Electric         Chk# 20218 paid 12/8 
Jana Hartung 
P.O. Box 5 Blacktop O 
Bevier, MO 63532 

Phone No. 660-263-3777 Phone No. 660-773-6760 
Fax No. 660-263-2520 Fax No. 660-773-5120 
Email       Email electric@cvalley.net 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Triple E Electric               Chk#1992 paid 12/5 
Larry Pierce 
700 W Worstell 
Columbia, MO 65202 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Higgins Asphalt             ck#7640 paid 12/8 
Keith Higgins 
35086 Higgins Road 
Tipton, MO 65081 

Phone No. 573-815-9579 Phone No. 660-458-6202 
Fax No.       Fax No. 660-458-6297 
Email dlp13rc3@socket.net Email mhiggins@iland.net 
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Little Dixie 
John States 
3316 Lemone Industrial Blvd 
Columbia, MO 65201 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

N-J Wilson Contracting Inc ck#7717 pd 12/8 
 
23506 ACR 416 
Mexico MO 65265 

Phone No. 573-449-7200 Phone No. 573-581-6671 
Fax No. 573-449-7300 Fax No. 573-581-4622 
Email       Email N-JWilson@sbcglobal.net 
    



MO Department of Transportation 
General Services 

Facilities Management 

J:\gsFACMAN\2009 Bid Files\9-081205 D5 Hallsville Buildings\Plan Holders.doc 
Page 3 

FM18 

 
 PLANS HOLDER LIST 

D5 Hallsville Maintenance, Fabric and Pole Barn Buildings 
IFB 9-081211  

Bid Opening Date – December 11, 2008 @ 1:00 PM      

 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Rohrer Excavating Inc      ck#117375 pd 12/9 
 
1207 W Newton Street 
Versailles, MO 65084 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

Extreme Painting                 ck#6714 paid 12/10 
Richard Runkle 
5815 Elston Rd 
Jefferson City, MO 65109 

Phone No. 573-378-2097 Phone No. 573-584-3255 / cell 291-8916 
Fax No. 573-378-5170 Fax No. 573-584-8095 
Email andrew@rohrerexcavating.com Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    



MO Department of Transportation 
General Services 

Facilities Management 

J:\gsFACMAN\2009 Bid Files\9-081205 D5 Hallsville Buildings\Plan Holders.doc 
Page 4 

FM18 

 
 PLANS HOLDER LIST 

      
      

Bid Opening Date –       

 

Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      Company 
Contact 
Address 
City/State/Zip 

      

Phone No.       Phone No.       
Fax No.       Fax No.       
Email       Email       
    
 


